
Lancaster Country Day School
East Juniata
Halifax
Millersburg
Line Mountain
Upper Dauphin

Line Mountain 6, Upper Dauphin 0

Halifax 5, Line Mountain 1
Millersburg 7, Upper Dauphin 0 Lancaster Country Day School 9, Upper Dauphin 0

Millersburg 3, Line Mountain 2

Lancaster Country Day School 7, Line Mountain 1 Halifax 7, Upper Dauphin 0

East Juniata 4, Millersburg 1 Lancaster Country Day School 3, East Juniata 0
Lancaster Country Day School 3, Halifax 0

Lancaster Country Day School 4, Millersburg 0 East Juniata 11, Upper Dauphin 0
.

East Juniata 4, Line Mountain 2

#
1 Emily Hassel Lancaster Country Day School
2 Molly Vicari Lancaster Country Day School
3 Lauren Steffen Halifax
4 Kayla Hoke East Juniata
5 Courtney Billow East Juniata
5 Kaitlin Kelly Millersburg
5 Kimberly Horchler Millersburg
8 Mikhail Whitcomb Line Mountain
8 Allison Trutt Halifax
8 Tia Kissinger Line Mountain
8 Katie Eichman East Juniata
12 Amber Shrawder Line Mountain
12 Jas Peterson Lancaster Country Day School
12 Wallace Gerdy Lancaster Country Day School
15 Anna Winner Lancaster Country Day School

Thursday, October 7, 2010Tuesday, October 5, 2010

6
6
62

0
0
2

3

1

4

4
4 1

0

14
12
9
9
9
8

6
4
4

4
1

2

POINTS
9
7
6

3
2
3

21
16
15

3
3

0
2
1

8
8

7

12
0 0

TOP 15 IN POINTS

4

2 19
5 0 40

2 3 11
4

0

TRI VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
GIRLS SOCCER

2010-11

LEAGUE STANDINGS

1
TIES

10 26

1
22

TEAM WINS LOSSES
05

1
3 1

GOALS GOALS
AGAINSTFORPTS.

177 7
9

0

NAME GOALS

LEADING SCORERS

3

1

ASSISTS

Tuesday, October 19, 2010

0 12

TEAM

RESULTS

Saturday, September 18, 2010 Monday, September 20, 2010

4

Thursday, September 16, 2010
East Juniata 3, Halifax 3 (OT)

1 7
3

0

Thursday, September 23, 2010 Saturday, September 25, 2010

Saturday, September 11, 2010
Halifax 2, Millersburg 0

Wednesday, September 8, 2010

Monday, September 13, 2010



TRI VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
GIRLS SOCCER

2010-11

GOALS
AGAINST Save %

Amanda Leslie Lancaster Country Day School 1 94.12%
Kelsie Bainbridge Halifax 7 77.42%
Ashley Geiswhite Line Mountain 6 75.00%
Kim Leitzel Millersburg 12 73.33%
Miranda Sheaffer East Juniata 9 70.97%
Tia Gototweski Upper Dauphin 24 70.00%
Maggie Coleman Line Mountain 5 66.67%
Erin Koppenhaver Upper Dauphin 10 52.38%

MOST SHUTOUTS:
3 Lancaster Country Day

MOST GOALS IN A GAME:
11 East Juniata

MOST PLAYERS SCORING AT LEAST ONE GOAL:
10 East Juniata

MOST PLAYERS HAVING AT LEAST ONE ASSIST:
10 Lancaster Country Day

MOST POINTS IN A GAME:
6 Emily Hassel, Lancaster Country Day 

Lauren Steffen, Halifax
Mikhail Whitecomb, Line Mountain

MOST POINTS IN A SEASON:
21 Emily Hassel, Lancaster Country Day

MOST GOALS IN A GAME:
3 Emily Hassel, Lancaster Country Day 

Lauren Steffen, Halifax
Mikhail Whitecomb, Line Mountain

MOST GOALS IN SEASON:
9 Emily Hassel, Lancaster Country Day

MOST ASSISTS IN A GAME:
3 Rachel Portzline, Millersburg

MOST ASSISTS IN SEASON:
4 Courtney Billow, East Juniata

MOST SAVES IN A GAME:
24 Katie Swenk, Upper Dauphin

MOST SAVES IN A SEASON:
56 Tia Gototweski, Upper Dauphin

LEADING NUMBERS FOR KEEPERS

16

18
24

(LISTED BY SAVE %)

22

INDIVIDUAL RECORDS

NAME SAVES

10

TEAM RECORDS

11

TEAM

33

56

(MINIMUM OF 3 GAMES PLAYED)
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Allison Trutt Halifax 12
Kayla Hoke East Juniata 10
Molly Vicari Lancaster Country Day School 9

Lauren Steffen Halifax 12
Katie Eichman East Juniata 11
Amber Shrawder Line Mountain 12
Emily Hassel Lancaster Country Day School 12

Elizabeth Steffen Halifax 12
Amanda Snody Halifax 11
Paige Robinson East Juniata 11
Alex Dannehl Lancaster Country Day School 12
Rachel Portzline Millersburg 12

Amanda Leslie Lancaster Country Day School 12

Kimberly Horchler Millersburg 12
Mackenzi Bingaman Halifax 12

Kayla Kelley Halifax 9
Amy Jacobs Halifax 12
Leah Jones East Juniata 10
Yani Najarian Lancaster Country Day School 11

Amelia Spade East Juniata 11
Katilyn Swartwood East Juniata 11
Betsy Reichenbach Line Mountain 11
Alexandra Leslie Lancaster Country Day School 9

Kelsie Bainbridge Halifax 12
SECOND TEAM KEEPER

SECOND TEAM STRIKER

FIRST TEAM FORWARD

GIRLS SOCCER ALL-STARS
2010-11

SECOND TEAM MIDFIELDER

SECOND TEAM BACK

TRI-VALLEY LEAGUE 
GIRLS SOCCER ALL-STARS

2009-10

TRI-VALLEY LEAGUE 

FIRST TEAM MIDFIELDER

FIRST TEAM BACK

FIRST TEAM KEEPER
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Ashlyn Erhardt East Juniata 10
Kaitlin Kelley Millersburg 12
Jas Peterson Lancaster Country Day School 10
Ashley Nace East Juniata 12
Autumn Dressler East Juniata 10
Danell Engle Halifax 12
Megan Thornberg Halifax 11
Miranda Shaffer East Juniata 11

12

COACH OF THE YEAR AWARD
Mike Simpson Lancaster Country Day School

HONORABLE MENTION

 MOST VALUABLE PLAYER AWARD

Lauren Steffen Halifax


